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Anlage
Kanalstr. 3, 75417 Muhlacker

Sportwart/in
Steudle, Daniela
T 0170 8177929 d.erlenmaier@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Glockner, Sandra
T 07041 940959 gusgloe@googlemail.com
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Junioren U151
MF: Alexander Frank

m 0151 57744126; amdfrank@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Lorenzen, Bjarne
Frank, Alexander
PrifR, Fynn
Spéath, Dominik
Krzewinsky, Lio
Kraus, Alexander
Koschlig, Moritz
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Kusterer, Leon
Jaggy, Lars
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Jaggy, Lina
Prai, Ida
Koschlig, Annika
Seyfried, Ferry
Bosler, Liliane
Bauer, Ben
Glockner, Matilda
Keller, David
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Seel, Gabriel
25 Seel, Isabel

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Bosler, Maximilian

Oberauer, Roman
Oberauer, Mareike
Schultz, Lisa-Marie

Vilsmeier, Elizabeth
Vilsmeier, Victoria

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10904164
10908122
11086582
10912108
11160097
11086589
10911279
11098623
11201937
11201925
11213142
20957217
21061239
21307597
21307577
21205344
11505637
21503479
11408577
21700456
11408618
21601946
21601947
11408629
21405786

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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